Copyright 2019 3G Lighting   |   www.3glighting.com   |   P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice, specifications or materials for product improvement.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PERFORMANCE CHART
LENS OPTIONS LED SYSTEM SYSTEM WATTS DELIVERED EFFICACY
   LUMENS (LM/W)
FLUSH L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 29 2742 95
 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 46 4426 96
1” DROP L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 29 2810 97
 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 46 4538 99
2” DROP L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 29 2896 100
 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 46 4673 102
3” DROP L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 29 2859 99
 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 46 4614 100
4” DROP L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 29 2915 101
 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 46 4702 102
5” DROP L2 - STANDARD OUTPUT 29 2974 103
 L4 - HIGH OUTPUT 46 4797 104
CATALOG #:  DATE:
PROJECT: TYPE:
CAT. NO
3G-RRU24
LED SYSTEM
L2 - STANDARD
   OUTPUT
L4 - HIGH
   OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
UNV - 120V-277V
120 - 120V
347 - 347V
(0-10V ONLY)
COLOR TEMP
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
FLANGE TYPE
GC1 - 9/16 LAYIN
GC1S - 9/16 TEGULAR
GC2 - 15/16 LAYIN
GC2S - 15/16 TEGULAR
GC3 - 9/16 SLOT TEE
   TEGULAR
WT - WHITE TRIM
   (DRYWALL)
LENS
OPTIONS
FL - FLUSH
DD1 -  1” DROP
DD2 - 2” DROP
DD3  - 3” DROP
DD4 - 4” DROP
DD5 - 5” DROP
OPTIONS
EM - INTEGRAL
  EMERGENCY
  BATTERY
Consult 3G for
custom outputs
3G-RRU24
24” RECESSED RUBO
Featuring a fabricated, white sandblasted arcylic diffuser
Proprietary LED source fully saturates the hand fabricated acrylic
Multiple drop lens options in 1” increments (Flush through 5” drop)
Drop lenses feature evenly illuminated sides with distinctive lines
Suitable for drywall, wood, and various grid ceiling applications
1% dimming standard with several driver options
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V
(STANDARD 100-1%)
DHL2 - LUTRON
(ECO SYSTEM “H” 100-1%)